C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Novice Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.

Free Practice Novice 8/17/2025 11:10 . ......

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 33.618 +0.434 11:14:14.218 (22) ARIFF RAYYAN B YUNUS
(30) RISHI KEISHAN KISHI 7 33.807 +0.623 11:14:48.025 1 36.674 +2.023 11:11:20.939
1 34.169 +1.983 11:11:22.863 8 33.751 +0.567 11:15:21.776 2 36.712 +2.061 11:11:57.651
2 1:06.951 +34.765 11:12:29.814 9 33.184 11:15:54.960 3 35.761 +1.110 11:12:33.412
3 32.186 11:13:02.000 10 33.294 +0.110 11:16:28.254 4 35.684 +1.033 11:13:09.096
4 1:06.896 +34.710 11:14:08.896 1 33.418 +0.234 11:17:01.672 5 35.006 +0.355 11:13:44.102
5 5:02.058 +4:29.872 11:19:10.954 12 33.372 +0.188 11:17:35.044 6 35.079 +0.428 11:14:19.181
6 33.694 +1.508 11:19:44.648 13 34.479 +1.295 11:18:09.523 7 34.910 +0.259 11:14:54.091
7 32.710 +0.524 11:20:17.358 14 40.210 +7.026 11:18:49.733 8 35.114 +0.463 11:15:29.205
15 34.764 +1.580 11:19:24.497 9 34.656 +0.005 11:16:03.861
(5) AQEEF DARWISH B ARIF HISHAMUDIN 16 33.529 +0.345 11:19:58.026 10 34.855 +0.204 11:16:38.716
1 33.804 +0.994 11:12:01.280 17 34.274 +1.090 11:20:32.300 11 34.651 11:17:13.367
2 33.481 +0.671 11:12:34.761 12 35.055 +0.404 11:17:48.422
3 35.034 +2.224 11:13:09.795 (44) WAN ADRA MIKAYLA B WAN MOHD MUZRI 13 34.796 +0.145 11:18:23.218
4 34.384 +1.574 11:13:44.179 1 35.949 +2.247 11:11:13.071 14 35.700 +1.049 11:18:58.918
5 33.272 +0.462 11:14:17.451 2 35.374 +1.672 11:11:48.445 15 35.000 +0.349 11:19:33.918
6 33.146 +0.336 11:14:50.597 3 34.779 +1.077 11:12:23.224 16 34.687 +0.036 11:20:08.605
7 33.149 +0.339 11:15:23.746 4 35.295 +1.593 11:12:58.519
8 32.831 +0.021 11:15:56.577 5 35.052 +1.350 11:13:33.571 (23) RAYYAN MIKAEL
9 32.810 11:16:29.387 6 34.713 +1.011 11:14:08.284 1 40.822 +1.294 11:11:27.822
10 33.291 +0.481 11:17:02.678 7 34.716 +1.014 11:14:43.000 2 1:13.781 +34.253 11:12:41.603
11 33.028 +0.218 11:17:35.706 8 34.456 +0.754 11:15:17.456 3 40.106 +0.578 11:13:21.709
12 34.612 +1.802 11:18:10.318 9 34.334 +0.632 11:15:51.790 4 39.528 11:14:01.237
13 34.848 +2.038 11:18:45.166 10 33.702 11:16:25.492 5 40.048 +0.520 11:14:41.285
11 34.568 +0.866 11:17:00.060
(38) AHMAD RAYYAN THAQIF B AHMAD NAZARIQ 12 34.109 +0.407 11:17:34.169
1 35.621 +2.750 11:11:13.380 13 34.855 +1.153 11:18:09.024
2 35.245 +2.374 11:11:48.625 14 56.373 +22.671 11:19:05.397
3 34.998 +2.127 11:12:23.623 15 35.704 +2.002 11:19:41.101
4 35.171 +2.300 11:12:58.794 16 35.158 +1.456 11:20:16.259
5 35.068 +2.197 11:13:33.862
6 34.790 +1.919 11:14:08.652 (26) AKID DARWISY B MOHD HAIRI
7 35.392 +2.521 11:14:44.044 1 35.241 +1.403 11:11:13.579
8 52.927 +20.056 11:15:36.971 2 35.303 +1.465 11:11:48.882
9 33.394 +0.523 11:16:10.365 3 35.059 +1.221 11:12:23.941
10 32.871 11:16:43.236 4 35.227 +1.389 11:12:59.168
11 33.532 +0.661 11:17:16.768 5 35.195 +1.357 11:13:34.363
12 33.440 +0.569 11:17:50.208 6 34.838 +1.000 11:14:09.201
7 34.923 +1.085 11:14:44.124
(36) MUHD SAFIUDDIN B MOHD SHAHARIZAN 8 34.600 +0.762 11:15:18.724
1 34.368 +1.221 11:11:11.874 9 34.098 +0.260 11:15:52.822
2 34.144 +0.997 11:11:46.018 10 33.838 11:16:26.660
3 33.674 +0.527 11:12:19.692 1" 34.062 +0.224 11:17:00.722
4 33.709 +0.562 11:12:53.401 12 34.240 +0.402 11:17:34.962
5 1:17.633 +44.486 11:14:11.034 13 34.421 +0.583 11:18:09.383
6 33.147 11:14:44.181 14 50.624 +16.786 11:19:00.007
7 33.779 +0.632 11:15:17.960
8 34.520 +1.373 11:15:52.480 (28) PUTRA MUHD NAUFAL B MOHD HARMAN
9 33.563 +0.416 11:16:26.043 1 37.960 +3.744 11:11:20.244
10 34.346 +1.199 11:17:00.389 2 36.903 +2.687 11:11:57.147
1 34.167 +1.020 11:17:34.556 3 36.072 +1.856 11:12:33.219
12 34.269 +1.122 11:18:08.825 4 36.434 +2.218 11:13:09.653
13 33.545 +0.398 11:18:42.370 5 36.050 +1.834 11:13:45.703
14 34.669 +1.522 11:19:17.039 6 36.033 +1.817 11:14:21.736
7 36.918 +2.702 11:14:58.654
(27) MUHD ARYAN HAREEZ B MOHD NIZAM 8 3:13.794 +2:39.578 11:18:12.448
1 34.393 +1.209 11:11:24.388 9 36.324 +2.108 11:18:48.772
2 34.119 +0.935 11:11:58.507 10 34.244 +0.028 11:19:23.016
3 34.809 +1.625 11:12:33.316 1" 34.216 11:19:57.232
4 33.689 +0.505 11:13:07.005 12 34.331 +0.115 11:20:31.563
5 33.595 +0.411 11:13:40.600
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